Version A01
www.ledrichproject.it           TEL：+ 0861-761297              E-mail：info@ledrichproject.it
Specificazioni
LEDR-C series –LDR 353-15A45/15A90
Version A01
Features
· Ever-changing shapes generated by means of super free application and
connections of lines and arcs
· Flexible diffuser making it easy for installation without connections for
over length application and light leakage
· AL6063 aluminum profile with high-quality surface treatment and
three optional colors of black, white and silver
· Specially designed light source with diffusers producing homogeneous
and soft lighting
· Various installation ways: pendant, recessed and surface mounted
LDR 353-15A45/15A
90
Version A01
Details
Standard Configuration
①Profile:
Installation：Pendant/Recessed/Surface mounted
Material：AL60-T5
Applications: Indoors
Profile weight：0.49kg/ D1500mm，45°
Size： 35x35mm，D1500mm，45°
35x35mm，D1500mm，90°
Surface processing: Anodizing
AL60  ③End cap 35*35*1.5mm
Carbon steel
⑤accessori set  M3.5*40mm
①
②
③
④
⑤
Version A01
Optional Accessories
LDR8220-24V-20mm-15A45 light source, frosted diffuser
Optical Parameter
Acciaio D1.5*2000/4000mm   Junction box L80*W80*H30mm
Acciaio D1.5*2000/4000mm
④Rigid modular
LDR8220-24V-20mm-15
DC24V  19.2W/m   width 20mm  Min. Taglio unit 50mm
-V24-100S     390*38*28.5mm
 connettore
di giunzione
 L55*W10*H2mm
connettore
arco
 positivo L55*W10*H2mm
  L55*W10*H2mm
Diffusore L20000mm Diffusore
sospensioni con rosonesospensioniAlimentatore
connettore
arco negativo
Version A01
www.ledrichproject.it           TEL：+ 0861 - 761297              E-mail：info@ledrichproject.it
  Profile (component packaging)
Standard
product
Item Profilo
Picture
Amount 1 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs
Options customizable label: by LEDRICH/customer
Customizable profile color: silver, black, white
Accessory 1 (raw material packaging)
Standard
product
Item Profilo    Diffusore
Picture
Amount  1 pcs 2 pcs/set 4 pcs/set 20 m/  3 pcs/set 1 pcs/set
Accessory 2 (raw material packaging)
Standard
product
Item Pendenti
accessories
strip Rigid
Picture
Amount 2 pcs/set
3 pcs/set
10 pcs/set
Options customizable label: by LEDRICH/customer
Customizable profile color: silver, black, white
Ways to sell：
 Standard product + flexible customization
tappi accessori prolunghe alimentatori
Tappi accessori